



Jeff A. Skinner, CFP®

2913 E. 57th St. Sioux Falls, SD 57108

605-331-4528 Toll Free: 877-331-4520 Fax: 605-335-0916 jeff@skinnerfinancial.net

Professional Qualifications

Education

- B.S., Consumer Affairs, South Dakota State University, Brookings, SD
- M.S., Family Financial Planning, South Dakota State University, Brookings, SD

Registrations & Licenses

- CFP® designation
- Life Insurance
- FINRA Series 7, 63, 65

Industry Experience

- 2008-Present, Midland National, Regional Sales Director
- 2004-2007, Midland National/Sammons Securities Company, Agent/Registered Representative
- 2001-2004, Midland National—Western Division, Director of Field Support
- 2000-2001, Prudential Financial, Agent/Registered Representative

Professional Memberships

- National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors (NAIFA)
- Financial Planning Association (FPA)
- Sioux Falls Estate Planning Council
- Sales & Marketing Executives (SME) of Sioux Falls

Family

Jeff lives in Sioux Falls, SD with his wife, Lori, and their two daughters, Alida and Claire.

Hobbies/Interests

Golfing, hunting, traveling and spending time with family and friends.

Jeff Skinner is an independent agent contracted with Midland National.

Jeff Skinner is a Registered Representative with Parkland Securities, LLC, Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>.

Midland National and Parkland Securities, LLC, Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u> are not affiliated.